
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified ()
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
8
9
1

10
2
3
4

5

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SM
SSC
SM
SSC
SSC
SSC

SSC

No.
84
37
65
26
59
43
46
4

20
12
31
48
75
47
5

28

Name
Richard Wiese
Crispin Beaver
Kyle Jones
Chris Edens
Jarrod Igou
Dave Volante
Tom Kraft
Dennis Aubuchon
Stephen Johnson
Jeff Brady
John Saucier
Stuart Lehr
Rob Jones
Steven Christopher
Bill Seifert

Mac Spikes

MAKE/MODEL
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Pontiac Solstice
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda "3"
Mazda Miata
Nissan SpecV
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si

Acura Integra

REG
StL
Ozmt
OzMt
AR
DMV
DMV
DMV
STL
KC
DMV
Okla
DMV
OzMt
KC
MidS

MidS

CITY/STATE
Chesterfield MO
NeoshoMO
Marshfield MO
N Little Rock AR
W Des Moines IA
Urbandale IA
Des Moines IA
Arnold MO
Leawood KS
Adele Iowa
Midwest City OK
W Des Moines IA
Marshfield MO
Olathe KS
Pleasant View TN

Cresson TX

MEMB#
294162
317135-3
371874
264995
264866
255640
67038
243311-1
272532
318820
14338
208636
129100-1
121838-1
107225

276278

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
13
10

Best Tm
1:54.083
1:53.486
1:53.868
1:55.123
1:54.860
1:55.479
1:55.378
1:56.705
1:56.839
1:57.095
1:58.289
1:59.178
1:59.801
2:05.537
2:05.440

Total Tm
40:33.134
40:33.458
40:35.491
40:39.352
40:39.877
40:41.351
40:43.927
40:49.680
40:50.994
40:51.313
40:57.643
41:04.609
41:48.066
30:30.038
21:15.019

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 2:40pm
Official Race Results posted at 3:50pm
Revision reflects track records
New Track record (1:53.486) for SM by Crispin Beaver

Printed: 5/6/2009 7:34:02 PM

Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Barrett Braun

Sanction #09-N-547-S

Revised Official Results

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

0.324

Avg. Speed

66.581

Best Lap Tm

1:53.486

Best Spd

79.305

Best Lap by

37 - Crispin Beaver

KVRG May Day Double  National Sat

Group 2  SM T3 SSB SSC

Race - Revised Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:56:23

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 02:00 PM


